Page 1 of 5 07/14/2015 11:29 AM https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000167813 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: LIESER SKAFF ALEXANDER, PLLC

Account Number : I20150000057 Phone

: (813)280-1256

Fax Number

: (813)251-8715

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ·NAJI ASLAWI & SONS, LLC

	the contract of the second section of
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

JUL 1 5 2015

J SHIVERS

From: Jeff Lieser

Fax: (813) 251-8715

14150001678133

Page 2 of 5 07/14/2015 11:29 AM

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations		
NAJI AS SUBJECT:	LAWI & SONS, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Ghada Skaff		
		Name of Person	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Lieser Skaff Alexander		
		Pirm/Company	
	403 N. Howard Avenue		
		Address	······
	Tampa, FL 33606		
	······	City/State and Zip Code	
	tracy.king@enheit.com	to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	•	,
Ghada Skaff	,	A2C1 00C 210	
	of Person	at ()	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regis	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Comorations	STREET/COURL Registration Section Division of Corpora	n

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

From: Jeff Lieser 3 000 167813 3

ARTICLES OF AIVENDIVIENT

Page 3 of 5 07/14/2015 11:29 AM

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Limbility Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 07/07/2015 Florida document number L15000113736	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
Nají Aslawi & Sons Group of Companies, LLC	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	bbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Fortan and the second s	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter	the name of the new
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ES -
	the name of the new
	ES -
Name of New Registered Agent:	ES -
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ES -
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address	ES -
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	SECRE ARY O
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address City	SECRE ARY O
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida	SECRE ARY OF Sector

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = M AMBR = A	/- / (Authorized Member	50001478133	
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Aslwai, Naji	150 E. Bloomingdale Ave	
		Ste 207	Remove
		Brandon, FL 33511	Change
MGR	Aslavi, Mohammad	150 E. Bloomingdale Ave.	= Add
		Stc 207	☐ Remove
		Brandon, FL 33511	
			Add
			□ Remove
		**************************************	Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change

Page 2 of 3

☐ Remove

	Fax: (813) 251-8715 Fg any valor into the						
-			-		·	<u></u>	_
							_
		······································					
							
~				*****	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-t					***************************************	,	
***************************************					·····		
		 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						-
							_
	<u> </u>						
·				····	<u> </u>		_
• •							
E. Effective d	ate, if other than the	date of filing:			(optional	J)	
Note: If the	date is listed, the date mu e date inserted in this bl effective date on the D	lock does not me	et the applicable	ate of filing or more a e statutory filing re	han 90 days after filin quirements, this dat	g.) Pursuant to 6 e will not be li	05.0207 (sted as ti
If the record	specifies a delayer	d effective de	ita hiit not s	n effective time	at 10:01 a m	on the sa	liar of
(b) The 90t	h day after the rec	ord is filed.	nay but Hot a	ii ciiecuve tilli	., at 12.01 a.III	. On the gap	-1
	A : 4		A			£5	JUL
Dated	uly 12	,	3015	•		SS	14
	WL.	0	24)			H _O	AH
-		Signature of a m	ember of authoriza	d representative of a	member	LORI	AH 7:5
	•	٠					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00